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Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Notice to Proceed (NTP) 1 day Fri 3/18/22 Fri 3/18/22

2 TASK 1 PROJECT MANAGEMENT 200 days Mon 3/21/22 Fri 12/23/22

3 Task 1.1 Project Management and Coordination 10 mons Mon 3/21/22 Fri 12/23/22 104FF

4 Task 1.2 Progress Reports 10 mons Mon 3/21/22 Fri 12/23/22 104FF

5 Task 1.3 Project Schedule and Schedule Updates 10 mons Mon 3/21/22 Fri 12/23/22 104FF

6 Task 1.4 Meetings 195 days Mon 3/21/22 Fri 12/16/22

7 Task 1.4.1 Kick-Off Meeting 37 days Mon 3/21/22 Tue 5/10/22

8 Kick-Off Meeting Agenda 2 wks Mon 3/21/22 Fri 4/1/22 1

9 Kick-Off Meeting 1 day Mon 4/18/22 Mon 4/18/22 8FS+2 wks

10 Kick-Off Meeting Draft Notes 1 day Tue 4/26/22 Tue 4/26/22 9FS+5 days

11 Kick-Off Meeting Final Notes 5 days Wed 5/4/22 Tue 5/10/22 10FS+1 wk

12 Task 1.4.3 Project Sub-Team Meetings 6 mons Tue 6/7/22 Mon 11/21/22 101FF

13 1.4.4 Project Site Meetings 10 days Thu 5/12/22 Wed 5/25/22

14 Project Site Meeting Agenda 1 day Thu 5/12/22 Thu 5/12/22 15FS-5 days

15 Project Site Meeting 1 day Wed 5/18/22 Wed 5/18/22

16 Project Site Meeting Notes 5 days Thu 5/19/22 Wed 5/25/22 15

17 Task 1.4.5 Design Verification Workshop (DVP) 20 days Mon 11/21/22 Fri 12/16/22

18 DVP Meeting Agenda 5 days Mon 11/21/22 Fri 11/25/22 19FF

19 DVP Meeting 1 day Fri 11/25/22 Fri 11/25/22 101FS+3 days

20 DVP Meeting Draft Notes 5 days Mon 11/28/22 Fri 12/2/22 19

21 DVP Meeting Final Notes 5 days Mon 12/12/22 Fri 12/16/22 20FS+1 wk

22 Task 1.5 Quality Assurance/Quality Control 6 mons Mon 7/11/22 Fri 12/23/22 104FF

23 Task 1.6 Project Risk Management 134 days Tue 4/19/22 Fri 10/21/22

24 Task 1.6.1 Generate Project Risk Register 2 wks Tue 4/19/22 Mon 5/2/22 9

25 Task 1.6.2 Monitor, Review, and Updating the Project Risk Register 68 days Wed 7/20/22 Fri 10/21/22

26 Project Risk Register Meeting #1 1 day Wed 7/20/22 Wed 7/20/22

27 Project Risk Register Update #1 7 days Thu 7/21/22 Fri 7/29/22 26

28 Project Risk Register Meeting #2 1 day Wed 10/12/22 Wed 10/12/22

29 Project Risk Register Update #2 7 days Thu 10/13/22 Fri 10/21/22 28

30 TASK 2 SURVEY 176 days Mon 3/21/22 Mon 11/21/22

31 Task 2.1 Survey Control 6 mons Tue 6/7/22 Mon 11/21/22 101FF

32 Task 2.2 Recovery and Retracement 6 mons Tue 6/7/22 Mon 11/21/22 101FF

33 Task 2.3 Topographic Data and Basemap 6 wks Mon 3/21/22 Fri 4/29/22 1

34 Task 2.4 Digital Terrain Model (DTM) 6 wks Mon 3/21/22 Fri 4/29/22 1

35 TASK 3 ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 200 days Mon 3/21/22 Fri 12/23/22

36 Task 3.1 Environmental Reconnaissance and Kick-Off 90 days Mon 3/21/22 Fri 7/22/22 1

37 Task 3.2 Environmental (Part 3) Prospectus 90 days Mon 3/21/22 Fri 7/22/22 1

38 Task 3.13 Biology 200 days Mon 3/21/22 Fri 12/23/22
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39 Task 3.13.2.1 No Effect Memorandum 44 days Tue 10/25/22 Fri 12/23/22

40 Draft No Effect Memorandum 4 wks Tue 10/25/22 Mon 11/21/22 101FF

41 Final No Effect Memorandum 2 wks Mon 12/12/22 Fri 12/23/22 104FF

42 Task 3.14 Wetlands/Waters Determination and Technical Memorandum 45 days Mon 3/21/22 Fri 5/20/22

43 Draft Wetlands/Waters Determination and Technical Memorandum 5 wks Mon 3/21/22 Fri 4/22/22 1

44 Final Wetlands/Waters Determination and Technical Memorandum 2 wks Mon 5/9/22 Fri 5/20/22 43FS+2 wks

45 Task 3.15 Permitting Approach Memorandum 44 days Tue 10/25/22 Fri 12/23/22

46 Draft Permitting Approach Memorandum 4 wks Tue 10/25/22 Mon 11/21/22 101FF

47 Final Permitting Approach Memorandum 2 wks Mon 12/12/22 Fri 12/23/22 104FF

48 TASK 4 PUBLIC INVOLVEMENT 93 days Thu 5/26/22 Mon 10/3/22

49 Task 4.2 Communication Materials 78 days Thu 5/26/22 Mon 9/12/22

50 Task 4.2.1 Graphics 2 wks Thu 5/26/22 Wed 6/8/22 16

51 Task 4.2.2 Project Fact Sheets 2 wks Thu 5/26/22 Wed 6/8/22 16

52 Task 4.2.3 Translation of Fact Sheets 1 wk Thu 6/9/22 Wed 6/15/22 51

53 Task 4.2.4 Interpretive Services 1 day Mon 9/12/22 Mon 9/12/22 58FF

54 Task 4.3 Highway User Outreach 83 days Thu 6/9/22 Mon 10/3/22

55 Task 4.3.1 Open House/Public Event 83 days Thu 6/9/22 Mon 10/3/22

56 Draft Meeting Plan 4 wks Thu 6/9/22 Wed 7/6/22 51

57 Final Meeting Plan 2 wks Thu 7/21/22 Wed 8/3/22 56FS+2 wks

58 Open House/Public Event 1 day Mon 9/12/22 Mon 9/12/22 57FS+4 wks

59 Draft Event Summary 5 days Tue 9/13/22 Mon 9/19/22 58

60 Final Event Summary 1 wk Tue 9/27/22 Mon 10/3/22 59FS+1 wk

61 TASK 5 UTILITIES AND RAILROAD COORDINATION 180 days Mon 4/18/22 Fri 12/23/22

62 Task 5.1 Utility Location and Coordination 9 mons Mon 4/18/22 Fri 12/23/22 104FF

63 Task 5.2 Utility Narrative 44 days Tue 10/25/22 Fri 12/23/22

64 Draft Utility Narrative 4 wks Tue 10/25/22 Mon 11/21/22 101FF

65 Final Utility Narrative 1 wk Mon 12/19/22 Fri 12/23/22 104FF

66 Task 5.7 Railroad Coordination 9 mons Mon 4/18/22 Fri 12/23/22 104FF

67 Task 5.8 Railroad Coordination Narrative 44 days Tue 10/25/22 Fri 12/23/22

68 Draft Railroad Coordination Narrative 4 wks Tue 10/25/22 Mon 11/21/22 101FF

69 Final Railroad Coordination Narrative 2 wks Mon 12/12/22 Fri 12/23/22 104FF

70 TASK 7 HYDRAULICS & STORMWATER 200 days Mon 3/21/22 Fri 12/23/22

71 Task 7.1 30% Culvert Sizing 44 days Tue 10/25/22 Fri 12/23/22

72 Draft Hydraulics Memorandum 4 wks Tue 10/25/22 Mon 11/21/22 100FF

73 Final Hydraulics Memorandum 2 wks Mon 12/12/22 Fri 12/23/22 103FF

74 Task 7.5 Stormwater Design Documentation 200 days Mon 3/21/22 Fri 12/23/22

75 Task 7.5.1 Water Resources Impact Assessment 40 days Mon 3/21/22 Fri 5/13/22

76 Draft Water Resources Assessment 4 wks Mon 3/21/22 Fri 4/15/22 1
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77 Final Water Resources Assessment 2 wks Mon 5/2/22 Fri 5/13/22 76FS+2 wks

78 Task 7.5.2 Preliminary Stormwater Recommendations 6 wks Tue 9/27/22 Mon 11/7/22 100FF-2 wks

79 Task 7.5.3 Standard Stormwater Documentation 44 days Tue 10/25/22 Fri 12/23/22

80 Draft Standard Stormwater Documentation 4 wks Tue 10/25/22 Mon 11/21/22 100FF

81 Final Standard Stormwater Documentation 2 wks Mon 12/12/22 Fri 12/23/22 103FF

82 TASK 8 ROADWAY DESIGN 184 days Tue 4/12/22 Fri 12/23/22

83 Task 8.2 ADA Curb Ramp PS&E 6 mons Mon 7/11/22 Fri 12/23/22 104FF

84 Task 8.3 Roadway Design 184 days Tue 4/12/22 Fri 12/23/22

85 Draft Roadway 30% Design 8 mons Tue 4/12/22 Mon 11/21/22 101FF

86 Final Roadway 30% Design 4 wks Mon 11/28/22 Fri 12/23/22 104FF

87 TASK 10 TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT 200 days Mon 3/21/22 Fri 12/23/22

88 Task 10.1 Transportation Technical Analysis (Planning and NEPA) 55 days Mon 3/21/22 Fri 6/3/22

89 Draft Transportation Technical Analysis 8 wks Mon 3/21/22 Fri 5/13/22 1

90 Final Transportation Technical Analysis 1 wk Mon 5/30/22 Fri 6/3/22 89FS+2 wks

91 Task 10.3 Transportation Management Plan (TMP) and Temporary Pedestrian 

Accessible Route Plan (TPARP) 

44 days Tue 10/25/22 Fri 12/23/22

92 Draft TMP and TPARP Narrative 4 wks Tue 10/25/22 Mon 11/21/22 101FF

93 Final TMP and TPARP Narrative 2 wks Mon 12/12/22 Fri 12/23/22 104FF

94 Task 10.9 Striping Design 64 days Tue 9/27/22 Fri 12/23/22

95 Draft Striping Plans 8 wks Tue 9/27/22 Mon 11/21/22 101FF

96 Final Striping Plans 2 wks Mon 12/12/22 Fri 12/23/22 104FF

97 TASK 11 30% DESIGN PACKAGE 74 days Tue 9/13/22 Fri 12/23/22

98 Task 11.2 Prepare Draft 30% Design Narrative 10 wks Tue 9/13/22 Mon 11/21/22 58

99 Task 11.5 Compile Draft 30% Design Package, Respond to Review Comments and 

Compile Final 30% Design Package 

34 days Tue 11/8/22 Fri 12/23/22

100 Draft 30% Consultant QAQC 2 wks Tue 11/8/22 Mon 11/21/22 101FF

101 Submit Draft 30% Design Package 1 day Mon 11/21/22 Mon 11/21/22 98FF

102 Respond to Review Comments 4 wks Mon 11/28/22 Fri 12/23/22 19

103 Final 30% Consultant QAQC 2 wks Mon 12/12/22 Fri 12/23/22 104FF

104 Submit Final 30% Design Package 1 day Fri 12/23/22 Fri 12/23/22 102FF
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